

MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII SI ARTICOLE CONEXE

I.D.: 88943732

Data publicarii	05.11.23	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 920,59 RON - 920,59 RON

Descriere: Oferta neacceptata in termen: RACORD WC 1*35.00=35.00 DOP PHD 1*3.5=3.50 REDUCTIE PHD 1*5.00=5.00 ADAPTOR PHD 1*3.50=3.50 ROBINET 1*13.00=13.00 COT BRONZ 1*17.50=17.50 TEU PPR 1*6.50=6.50 COT PPR 32 2*2.50=5.00 DISC DEBITAT 1*85.00=85.00 PINZA FLEX 1*15.00=15.00 RACORD PHD 32 1*5.00=5.00 RACORD PHD 32 1*6.50=6.50 TEU ZINC 1*13.00=13.00 NIPLU ZINC 2*7.00=14.00 COT ZINC 1*9.50=9.50 PASTA 1*10.00=10.00 CAROTA 1*30.00=30.00 CINEPA FUIOR 1*6.00=6.00 BANDA TEFLON 1*3.50=3.50 CIMENT 2*33.00=66.00 SURUBURI 30*0.60=18.00 PIULITA 30*0.10=3.00 SAIBA 60*0.10=6.00 CIMENT 2*33.00=66.00 VAR LAVABIL 1*68.00=68.00 FOLIE 15*24.00=360.00 DISC 10*3.50=35.00 ALUBAND 1*60.00=60.00 SILICON ACOPERIRE 4*20.00=80.00 PENSON 2*7.50=15.00 BURETI TRAFALLET 4*3.00=12.00 LIVER 1*20=20.00 TOTAL=1095.50
